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Bareback Score/Time Place Money Place Points Money Points TOTAL POINTS

Jeremy Hennen 71.000 1 $505.56 10 $10.11 20.11

Breakaway

Courtney Otto NT $0.00 0.00

Saddle Bronc

Mike Berger 71.000 1 $593.28 10 $11.87 21.87

Calf Roping

Dakota Locken 12.100 1 $0.00 10 $0.00 10.00

Rex Treeby NT $0.00 0.00

Team Roping

Rex Treeby (HD) 16.300 1 $0.00 10 $0.00 10.00

Dustin Harris (HL) 16.300 1 $0.00 10 $0.00 10.00

Barrel Racing

Maccayle Kobluk 18.001 1 $0.00 10 $0.00 10.00

Olivia White 18.245 2 $0.00 9 $0.00 9.00

Alexis Promersberger 18.524 3 $0.00 8 $0.00 8.00

Chloee Faus 19.208 4 $0.00 7 $0.00 7.00

Stephanie Locken 19.426 5 $0.00 6 $0.00 6.00
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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JEREMY HENNEN  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  505.56  3
SETH BERG  64.0   0.00070.00  70.00  413.64  2
ELIJAH RAMOS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
QUINTON INMAN   0.0   9.000 0.00   0.00  659.11  6 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   0.0   9.20070.00  70.00  545.47  8
BLAKE EGGL   0.0  10.30060.00  60.00  431.83 12
JON PEEK   0.0  10.40050.00  50.00  318.19  3
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  10.80040.00  40.00  204.55  4
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0  11.80030.00  30.00  113.64  4
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0  12.10020.00  20.00    0.00 14
WESTON KLATT   0.0  12.30010.00  10.00    0.00  5
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JORDAN STATON   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  18.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  19.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0  20.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  20.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  22.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
NATE HORNER   0.0  23.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
REX TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JESSE CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
GARRETT PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  884.66 31
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.70070.00  70.00  764.03 11
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   2.80060.00  60.00  683.60  6
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0   2.90050.00  50.00  522.76 14
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  268.08 23
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  268.08 35
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00  268.08  5
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   3.20010.00  10.00  160.85 41
RILEY FREI   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00  120.64  1
HATTIE VARTY   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   40.21 29
JADE BOOTE   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   40.21  3
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TRACY BOLL   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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PAM JORGENSON   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
AVA MURPHY   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TAVI SCOTT   0.0   4.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KAEDYN DEMONTIGNY   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
SADIE DALE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
SHANNON ECK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
JESSICA FRINK   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
MEGAN DANKS   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KAMI GUTY   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KALEE CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KAYLOR KUDLOCK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MIKE BERGER  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  593.28 11
TATE ECK  70.0   0.00070.00  70.00  444.96  7
GAVIN NELSON  68.0   0.00060.00  60.00  296.64  2
ASHTON FREI  62.0   0.00050.00  50.00  148.32  9
CADE ELSE  59.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON  57.0   0.00030.00  30.00    0.00 13
TW FLOWERS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JACK CHASE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JAYCE LIZAKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SAM BELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
BRODY FROELICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   7.40080.00  80.00 1144.80  2
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   6.10075.00  75.00  918.65 16
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   6.10075.00  75.00  918.65  1
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   6.10075.00  75.00  918.65 16
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.10075.00  75.00  918.65  1
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   7.40060.00  60.00  658.65  9
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   7.40060.00  60.00  658.65  9
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0   7.50050.00  50.00  485.32 15
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0   7.50050.00  50.00  485.32 15
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0   7.70040.00  40.00  312.00  7
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0   7.70040.00  40.00  312.00  7
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   8.90030.00  30.00  173.33  8
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   8.90030.00  30.00  173.33  8
BRENT EARSLEY   (1)   0.0   9.20020.00  20.00    0.00  5
JED BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0   9.20020.00  20.00    0.00  5
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  11.80010.00  10.00    0.00  6
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0  11.80010.00  10.00    0.00  6
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ADAM GRAVEN   (2)   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
DUSTIN HARRIS   (2)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  17.180 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TYLER ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0  17.180 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JUSTIN TURNER   (1)   0.0  24.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JETT TURNER   (2)   0.0  24.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CRUZ KURLE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
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LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LATHAN DEMONTIGNY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
QUINTON INMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WYATT HOWELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CASEY KURLE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KAEDYN DEMONTIGNY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHUCK MORGAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  17.64180.00  80.00  909.48  3
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.72070.00  70.00  785.46 37
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  17.72160.00  60.00  702.78 44
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  17.80650.00  50.00  537.42  6
REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.83240.00  40.00  372.06 36
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  17.86430.00  30.00  248.04 19
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  17.86820.00  20.00  206.70  6
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  17.88610.00  10.00  165.36 11
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  17.916 0.00   0.00  124.02 12
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  17.937 0.00   0.00   82.68 27
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  17.945 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MACCAYLE KOBLUK   0.0  18.001 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.040 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  18.115 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  18.124 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.198 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.211 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  18.214 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  18.226 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  18.245 0.00   0.00    0.00 39 (N/M)
ASHLEY EVERSON   0.0  18.266 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.353 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  18.387 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.411 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  18.524 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DAWN CARSON   0.0  18.560 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  18.574 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DONNA GRANN   0.0  18.586 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
ANGIE LABER   0.0  18.595 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MIKA GUTY   0.0  18.613 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 (N/M)
AMY WZNICK   0.0  18.683 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  18.710 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.820 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  18.835 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
ALLISON NESS   0.0  18.848 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
KAMI GUTY   0.0  18.873 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  18.992 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KORREY TWEED   0.0  19.028 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0  19.117 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  19.120 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JORDYN INMAN   0.0  19.143 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  19.188 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
CHLOEE FAUS   0.0  19.208 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  19.328 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  19.426 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  19.434 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  19.604 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
JOCELYN ZIEGLER   0.0  20.490 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  23.023 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
LORI NELSON   0.0  23.029 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  23.060 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
AVA MURPHY   0.0  23.149 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
BAILEY HAWN   0.0  23.343 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
KENDRA DALLMANN   0.0  24.394 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 (N/M)
FAITH HEIM   0.0  25.366 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  28.657 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
JENNIFER TURNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JB LORD   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  511.91  6
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.70070.00  70.00  423.65  4
CHUCK MORGAN   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00  335.39  1 (N/M)
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.00050.00  50.00  247.13  4
TATE ECK   0.0   3.90035.00  35.00  123.56  9
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ADAM GRAVEN   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00  123.56  7 (N/M)
JUSTIN TURNER   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
KELLY EGGL   0.0   4.60010.00  10.00    0.00  8
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   6.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MIKE TOLLEFSON   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RYAN LINDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ROBIE INMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
GAGE GAY  76.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1257.60  6
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BREXTYN YANISH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAKOTA MARSCHNER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1


